Coquitlam River Elementary 2016-17

· [bookmark: _GoBack]School Open (First day is only 30 minutes)	Tuesday, September 6, 2016

· Early Dismissal @ 1:48 (Welcome  Conversations)	Wednesday, September 21

· Early Dismissal @ 1:48 (Welcome  Conversations)	Thursday, September 22

· Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)	Friday, September 23, 2016

· Student Photos               	Tuesday, September 27, 2016		

· Thanksgiving Day	Monday, October 10, 2016

· Non-Instructional Day (Common District/Provincial Day)	Friday, October 21, 2016

· Remembrance Day	Friday, November 11, 2016

· Non-Instructional Day (ministry mandated)	Monday, November 14, 2016

· Additional Photo Date (Retakes)	Tuesday, November 15, 2016

· Term 1: Report Card Distribution	Thursday, December 1, 2016

· Early Dismissal @ 1:48 PM (Parent Teacher Interviews)	Thursday, December 8, 2016

· Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session)	Friday, December 16, 2016

· Winter Vacation Period	December 19/16 - January 2/17



· Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation	Tuesday, January 3, 2017

· Non-Instructional Day at CRE	Monday January 30, 2017

· BC Family Day	Monday, February 13, 2017

· Early Dismissal @ 1:48 PM (Student Led Conferences)	Thursday, February 23, 2017
		
· Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)                                        Friday, February 24, 2017

· Term 2 Report Card Distribution	Thursday, March 9, 2017

· Schools Close for Spring Vacation (last day in session)	Friday, March 10, 2017

· Spring Vacation Period	March 13 – March 24, 2017

· Schools re-open after spring break	Monday, March 27, 2017

· Good Friday	Friday, April 14, 2017

· Easter Monday	Monday, April 17, 2017

· Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)	Friday, April 21, 2017

· Victoria Day	Monday, May 22, 2017

· Non-Instructional Day at CRE (Same as Kway)	Friday, May 19, 2017

· Sports Day	Friday, June 9, 2017

· Last Day of School for all Students (12:00 pm Early Dismissal)	Thursday, June 29, 2017

· Term 3 Report Card Distribution	Thursday, June 29, 2017

· Administrative Day (no school)	Friday, June 30, 2017

